SELECTION PLAN

1. SOLUTION SELECTION

1.1 Comparative analysis (Art. 2.2 and 2.3 of Problem Statement)
1.2 Recommendations

1.2.1. Rejected solutions

1.2.2. Retained solutions

1.2.2.1. Justification for each one

1.2.2.2. Risks to organization, for each one
2. EXECUTION FRAMEWORK

2.1. Management

2.1.1. Oversight team

2.1.2. Champion organization

2.1.3. Associated departments

2.14. Key suppliers

22. Accountability matrix

22.1. Oversight—Champion

22.2. Champion—Associated departments
2.2.3. Champion—third-party interactions
2.3. Inventory of gaps

2.3.1. Expertise

2.3.2. Training

2.3.3. Development systems

2.3.4. IT infrastructure

2.35. Manufacturing and fabrication

2.3.6. Testing

2.3.7. Equipment and materiel

3. SCOPE OF WORK

3.1. Solution 1

3.1.1. Description



3.1.2.
3.1.3.
3.14.

3.14.1.
3.14.2.
3.1.4.3.

3.1.5.
3.1.6.

3.1.6.1.
3.1.6.2.
3.1.6.3.
3.1.6.4.

3.2.

3.2.1.
3.2.2.
3.2.3.
3.2.4.

3.24.1.
3.24.2.
3.24.3.

3.2.5.
3.2.6.

3.2.6.1.
3.2.6.2.
3.2.6.3.
3.2.6.4.

3.3.

3.3.1.
3.3.2.
3.3.3.
3.34.

3.34.1.
3.3.4.2.
3.3.4.3.

3.3.5.
3.3.6.

3.3.6.1.
3.3.6.2.
3.3.6.3.
3.3.6.4.

Deliverables
Team
Contractors
Contractor 1 scope of work (as appendix)
Contractor 2 scope of work (as appendix)
Contractor “n” scope of work (as appendix)
Accountability matrix
Allocation
Milestones
Metrics
Schedule
Budget
Solution 2
Description
Deliverables
Team
Contractors
Contractor 1 scope of work (as appendix)
Contractor 2 scope of work (as appendix)
Contractor “n” scope of work (as appendix)
Accountability matrix
Allocation
Milestones
Metrics
Schedule
Budget
.. Solution “N”
Description
Deliverables
Team
Contractors
Contractor 1 scope of work (as appendix)
Contractor 2 scope of work (as appendix)
Contractor “n” scope of work (as appendix)
Accountability matrix
Allocation
Milestones
Metrics
Schedule
Budget



4.1.
4.2.
4.3.

4.3.1.
4.3.2.

FINAL SELECTION
Result comparisons
Recommendations
Acquisition plan

Timeline
Budget





