SELECTION PLAN

1.	SOLUTION SELECTION
1.1.	Comparative analysis (Art. 2.2 and 2.3 of Problem Statement)
1.2.	Recommendations
1.2.1.	Rejected solutions
1.2.2.	Retained solutions
1.2.2.1.	Justification for each one
1.2.2.2.	Risks to organization, for each one
2.	EXECUTION FRAMEWORK
2.1.	Management
2.1.1.	Oversight team
2.1.2.	Champion organization
2.1.3.	Associated departments
2.1.4.	Key suppliers
2.2.	Accountability matrix
2.2.1.	Oversight—Champion
2.2.2.	Champion—Associated departments
2.2.3.	Champion—third-party interactions
2.3.	Inventory of gaps
2.3.1.	Expertise
2.3.2.	Training
2.3.3.	Development systems
2.3.4.	IT infrastructure
2.3.5.	Manufacturing and fabrication
2.3.6.	Testing
2.3.7.	Equipment and materiel
3.	SCOPE OF WORK
3.1.	Solution 1
3.1.1.	Description

0.1.2.	2 011 / 0140100
3.1.3.	Team
3.1.4.	Contractors
3.1.4.1.	Contractor 1 scope of work (as appendix)
3.1.4.2.	Contractor 2 scope of work (as appendix)
3.1.4.3.	Contractor "n" scope of work (as appendix)
3.1.5.	Accountability matrix
3.1.6.	Allocation
3.1.6.1.	Milestones
3.1.6.2.	Metrics
3.1.6.3.	Schedule
3.1.6.4.	Budget
3.2.	Solution 2
3.2.1.	Description
3.2.2.	Deliverables
3.2.3.	Team
3.2.4.	Contractors
3.2.4.1.	Contractor 1 scope of work (as appendix)
3.2.4.2.	Contractor 2 scope of work (as appendix)
3.2.4.3.	Contractor "n" scope of work (as appendix)
3.2.5.	Accountability matrix
3.2.6.	Allocation
3.2.6.1.	Milestones
3.2.6.2.	Metrics
3.2.6.3.	Schedule
3.2.6.4.	Budget
3.3.	Solution "N"
3.3.1.	Description
3.3.2.	Deliverables
3.3.3.	Team
3.3.4.	Contractors
3.3.4.1.	Contractor 1 scope of work (as appendix)
3.3.4.2.	Contractor 2 scope of work (as appendix)
3.3.4.3.	Contractor "n" scope of work (as appendix)
3.3.5.	Accountability matrix
3.3.6.	Allocation
3.3.6.1.	Milestones
3.3.6.2.	Metrics
3.3.6.3.	Schedule
3.3.6.4.	Budget

Deliverables

3.1.2.

4.	FINAL SELECTION
4.1.	
	Result comparisons
4.2.	Recommendations
4.3.	Acquisition plan
4.3.1.	Timeline
4.3.2.	Budget